
FORT BEND ISD
2023-24 CAMPUS BEHAVIOR COORDINATORS

Campus Principal Campus Behavior 
Coordinator

Email Address Phone Number Administrative Asst.
Administrative Asst. 

Phone Number
Austin High School  007 Rachel Cortez Kyle Lovetinsky Kyle.Lovetinsky@fortbendisd.com 281-634-2005 Lynn Masters 281-634-3110
Bush High School  011 Felicia James Matthew Taylor Matthew.Taylor@fortbendisd.com 281-634-6068 Audrey Williams 281-634-6213

Clements High School  004 Brian Shillingburg Tara Baker Tara.Baker@fortbendisd.com 281-634-2174 Rachel High 281-634-2160
Crawford High School Keith Fickel DeAndria Brigham Deandria.Brigham@fortbendisd.com 281-327-7637 Laura Barahona 281-327-6924

Dulles High School  001 Corey Stewart Nancy Thomas Nancy.Thomas@fortbendisd.com  281-634-5605 Monica Varela  281-634-5604
Elkins High School  006 Courtney Muceus Philip Campbell Philip.Campbell@fortbendisd.com 281-634-2611 Stephanie Malone 281-634-2604

Hightower High School  008 Andre Roberson Jesse Hayes Jesse.Hayes@fortbendisd.com 281-327-1691 Danita Kibble 281-634-5402
Kempner High School  005 Dr. Danielle Jackson Lori Montelongo Lori.Montelongo@fortbendisd.com 281-634-2308 Sandra Ramos 281-634-2321
Marshall High School  012 Dr. Ogechi Uwaga-Sanders Tamera Walker Tamera.Walker@fortbendisd.com 281-634-2149 Raiza Greene 281-634-6706

Ridge Point High School  016 Leonard Brogan Mharbe Masculino Mharbe.Masculino@fortbendisd.com 281-327-5209 Leona Burnett 281-327-5210
Travis High School  013 Sarah Laberge Mario Macdonald Mario.Macdonald@fortbendisd.com 281-634-7081 Chelsea Cashiola 281-634-7083

Willowridge High School  002 Dr. Jennifer Roberts Dr. Mateba Harris Mateba.Harris@fortbendisd.com 281-634-3398 Juquita Casey 281-634-2461
Progressive High School Tonya Curtis Mary Dowd Mary.Dowd@fortbendisd.com 281-634-2903 Stephanie Carodine 281-634-2901

James Reese CTC Dr. Julia Erdie Elizabeth Guerra-Conchola Elizabeth.Guerracanchola@fortbendisd.com 281-634-5672 Hasita Kartick 281-327-7312
Ferndell Henry 038 Dr. Cozette Church-Gaston Erick Powers Erick.Powers@fortbendisd.com 281-327-6004 Natalie Jackson 281-327-6007

Baines Middle School  052 Elizabeth Williams Katherine Braucht Katherine.Braucht@fortbendisd.com  281-634-6878 Latoya Bernhart  281-634-6879
Bowie Middle School  054 Michael Yelvington Lori Rutledge Lori.Rutledge@fortbendisd.com 281-327-6214 Mindy Andrasek 281-327-6252

Crockett Middle School  053 Kyella Anderson-Griffin Dr. Romulo Crespo Romulo.Crespo@fortbendisd.com 281-634-5541 Sylvia Sanchez 281-634-6513
Dulles Middle School  041 Dr. Reginald Brown David Squires David.Squires@fortbendisd.com 281-634-5800 Keilean Flowers 281-634-5801

First Colony Middle School 045 Jennifer Petru Candace Richmond Candace.Richmond@fortbendisd.com 281-634-3245 Kiundra Blakely Allen 281-634-3246
Fort Settlement Middle School  051 Dr. Jennifer Williams Tracey Rich Tracey.Rich@fortbendisd.com 281-634-6455 Tiffany Willyard 281-634-6451

Garcia Middle School  049 Dr. Cory Collins Nadia Riggs Nadia.Riggs@fortbendisd.com 281-634-3723 Linda Nance 281-634-3236
Hodges Bend Middle School  047 Brandi Brooks Dr. LaToya Austin Latoya.Austin@fortbendisd.com 281-634-3003 Susana Carranza 281-634-3005
Lake Olympia Middle School  048 Terence Hayden Karissa Ogle Karissa.Ogle@fortbendisd.com 281-634-3536 Sharonda Hawkins 281-634-3527

McAuliffe Middle School  046 Trevor Lemon Dr. Kimberly Johnson KimberlyD.Johnson@fortbendisd.com 281-634-3363 Angela Brown 281-634-3381
Missouri City Middle School  042 Tasha Hamilton Dr. Hykeem Craft Hykeem.Craft@fortbendisd.com 281-634-3446 Amalia Napoleoni 281-634-3504
Quail Valley Middle School  044 Dr. Audra Ude Alfred Holland Alfred.Holland@fortbendisd.com 281-634-3607 Annette Aldape 281-634-3605

Sartartia Middle School  050 Cholly Oglesby Dr. Sunday Johnson Sunday.Johnson@fortbendisd.com 281-643-6316 Diana Nava 281-642-6312
Sugar Land Middle School  043 Dr. LaToya Garrett Monika Martin Monika.Martin@fortbendisd.com 281-634-3083 Perla Solis 281-634-3111

Ronald Thorton Middle School  055 Dr. Kathryn Kargbo Dr. Shannon Williams Shannon.Williams@fortbendisd.com 281-327-3958 Tamara Mouton 281-327-3956
Armstrong Elementary  144 Nancy Sanchez VACANCY VACANCY 281-634-9413 Diana Hirsch 281-634-9412

Austin Parkway Elementary  126 Audrey Macklin Brittany Loomis Brittany.Loomis@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4020 Iris Miller 281-634-4003
Barrington Place Elementary  127 Cindel Blackmer Deborah Crowley Deborah.Crowley@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4722 Eunice Jones 281-634-4724

Bhuchar Elementary 160 Nikki Roberts Milli Patel Milli.Patel@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4042 Rose Johnson 281-327-4402
Blue Ridge Elementary  108 Sonya Evans Errynne Amey Errynne.Amey@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4522 Elizabeth Arroyo 281-634-4524

Brazos Bend Elementary  136 Felicia Bolden Shannon Fields Shannon.Fields@fortbendisd.com 281-634-5183 Cori Atkins 281-634-5182
Briargate Elementary  113 Sonya Evans Errynne Amey Errynne.Amey@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4522 Elizabeth Arroyo 281-634-4524

Burton Elementary  134 Lakisha Anthony Michelle Colter Michelle.Colter@fortbendisd.com 281-634-5082 Oralia Gonzalez 281-634-5107
Colony Bend Elementary  117 Stacy Brown Brad Hooper Bradley.Hooper@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4082 Jeanne Slavinsky 281-634-4083

Colony Meadows Elementary  128 Stephanie Viado Charles Mackay Charles.Mackay@fortbendisd.com 281-327-5964 Jennie Lam 281-634-4123
Commonwealth Elementary  135 Dr. Latecha Bogle Cindy Snyder Cindy.Snyder@fortbendisd.com 281-634-5123 Ileana Callie 281-634-5122

Cornerstone Elementary Alexis Prudhomme Jennifer Bartels Jennifer.Bartels@fortbendisd.com 281-634-6403 Laura Lyons 281-634-6402
Drabek Elementary  140 April Marsters Marcy Sellers Marcy.Sellers@fortbendisd.com 281-634-6578 Mary Koonce 281-634-6577
Dulles Elementary  112 Raymond Anderson-Haas Marion Thomas Marion.Thomas@fortbendisd.com 281-634-5832 Mary Ann Spivey 281-634-5834

Ferguson Elementary 162 Carla Patton Megan Boler Megan.Boler@fortbendisd.com 281-327-8503 Shelley McKinnon 281-327-8502
Fleming Elementary She`Nee Young Dontee Lewis Dontee.Lewis@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4602 Melissa Payne 281-634-4633

Glover Elementary  131 Clementine Arana Carissa Allen Carissa.Allen@fortbendisd.com 281-329-8611 Oshanna Oliver 281-634-8192
Goodman Elementary  139 Dr. Jonathan Sutton Nekiva Scott Nekiva.Scott@fortbendisd.com 281-634-2832 Aisha Williams 281-634-5986
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Heritage Rose Elementary Gabriella Garza Abraham Martinez Abraham.Martinez@fortbendisd.com 281-327-5405 Elizabeth Pena 281-327-5404
Highlands Elementary  123 Angela Dow Theresa Bathe Theresa.Bathe@fortbendisd.com 281-634-0218 Lesely Holgorsen 281-634-4182

Holley Elementary  143 Danielle Moss Cynthia Kirkpatrick Cynthia.Kirkpatrick@fortbendisd.com 281-634-1191 Fanni Rodriguez  281-634-3863
Hunters Glen Elementary  122 LaVanta Williams Tiffany Williams Tiffany.Williams@fortbendisd.com  281-634-4642  Barbara Ozaine  281-634-4677

Hunters Glen Early Literacy Center Shawndreka Clemons Shawndreka Clemons Shawndreka.Clemons@fortbendisd.com 281-634-0405 Barbara Ozaine 281-634-4677
Jones Elementary  101 Carlo Leiva Brandi Jones Brandi.Jones@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4962 Kristin Dickerson 281-634-4964

Jordan Elementary  141 Kimberly Charles Deirdri Joiner Deirdri.Joiner@fortbendisd.com 281-634-3391 Debra George 281-634-2802
Lakeview Elementary  102 Alena McClanahan Jennifer Davis Jennifer.Davis@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4202 Heidi  Mckeehan 281-634-0438

Lantern Lane Elementary  115 Justin Kowrach Tonisha Johnson Tonisha.Johnson@fortbendisd.com 281-329-6271 Angelica Del Toro 281-634-8749
Leonetti Elementary  153 Joy Schwinger Christina Simpson Christina.Simpson@fortbendisd.com 281-327-3195 Stacy Farrugia 281-327-3194

Lexington Creek Elementary  132 Christina Hopkins Michele Croft Michele.Croft@fortbend.com 281-634-5002 Colleen Oliver 281-634-5010
Madden Elementary  151 Kristi Durham Aneela Farooq Aneela.Farooq@fortbendisd.com 281-327-2554 Velma Escobar 281-327-2744
Malala Elementary  156 Dr. Yvetter Blake (Interim) Dr. Felecia Carrington Felecia.Carrington@fortbendisd.com 281-327-5706 Normel Chatmon 281-327-5704

Meadows Elementary  110 Cindel Blackmer Deborah Crowley Deborah.Crowley@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4722 Eunice Jones 281-634-4724
Mission Bend Elementary  118 Dr. Veronica Roberson Robin Gray Robin.Gray@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4243 Kelly Strayhorn 281-634-4242
Mission Glen Elementary  124 Dr. Veronica Roberson Robin Gray Robin.Gray@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4243 Kelly Strayhorn 281-634-4242
Mission West Elementary  129 Jorge Pena Elainea Bennett Elainea.Bennett@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4253 Lisa Arnold 281-634-4357

James Neill Elementary  154 Margaret Murphy Felicia Holmes Felicia.Holmes@fortbendisd.com 281-327-3793 Vickie Zellers 281-327-3764
Oakland Elementary  145 Nancy Hummel Tonichia Williams-Jackson Tonichia.WilliamsJackson@fortbendisd.com 281-634-6287 Eleanor O`Dell 281-634-3736

Oyster Creek Elementary  138 Deanna Olson Rafeal Johnson Rafeal.Johnson@fortbendisd.com 281-634-5912 Alma Scott 281-634-5911
Palmer Elementary  121 Kellie Clay Stephanie Woodard Stephanie.Woodard@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4762 Michelle Medina 281-634-4774

Rosa Parks Elementary  146 Anitra Wilson Anetria Woodard Anetria.Woodard@fortbendisd.com 281-634-6393 Jovita Pastrana 281-634-6392
James Patterson Elementary  155 Angela Wallace Angelina Byrd Angelina.Byrd@fortbendisd.com 281-327-4265 Tammy Schmitz 281-327-4264

Pecan Grove Elementary  125 Kari Bruhn Shazia Qazi Shazia.Qazi@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4802 Amee Wilson 281-634-4816
Quail Valley Elementary  111 Yvetta Huetra-Mendoza Jason Swilley Jason.Swilley@fortbendisd.com 281-634-5042 Adilene Arriage 281-634-5044
Ridgegate Elementary  116 Dr. Marta Rivas Carlos Lewis Carlos.Lewis@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4842 Jacqueline Johnson 281-634-4844
Ridgemont Elementary  109 Framy Diaz Kimsheka Bowie Kimsheka.Bowie@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4882 Amanda Guevara 281-634-4884

Ridgemont Early Literacy Center Mariolga Parra Irma Cobos (Interim) Irma.Cobos@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4922 Lucila Coria 281-634-1139
Scanlan Oaks Elementary  142 Lori Craig Gwendolen Chenier Gwendolen.Chenier@fortbendisd.com 281-634-3922 Alice Crottie 281-634-3911

Schiff Elementary  148 Greg Foulds Tiffany Agina Tiffany.Agina@fortbendisd.com 281-634-9458 Elena Soler 281-634-9451
Seguin Elementary  149 Dr. Fidel Wells Sheri Jones Sheri.Jones@fortbendisd.com 281-634-9853 Caryn Carr 281-634-9852

Settlers Way Elementary  120 Dr. Kellie Issac Shannon Reese Shannon.Reese@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4362 Lesa Wagner 281-634-4365
Sienna Crossing Elementary  137 Rachel Rosier Theo Lowe Theo.Lowe@fortbendisd.com 281-634-3687 Tracy Underwood 281-634-3702

Sugar Mill Elementary  119 Jaimie Geis Danica Fletcher-Whiteman Danica.Fletcherwhite@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4442 Leticia Ordonez 281-634-4453
Sullivan Elementary  152 Donna Whisonant Anagha Machado Anagha.Machado@fortbendisd.com  281-327-2866 Michelle Mitchell  281-327-2864

Townewest Elementary  114 Erika Edmond Felipa Briceno Felipa.Briceno@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4484 Victoria Castorena 281-634-4504
Walker Station Elementary  130 Gregory Granger (Interim) Gregory Granger Gregory.Granger@fortbendisd.com 281-634-4402 Florestela Pena 281-634-4410
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